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Addendums 1

Company Contact Person Title Email Phone City

Acadia Engineering Inc. Steve Harvey President steve@acadiaeng.ca 613-779-1144 Belleville

CONCEPT DASH VIVEK SHARMA proposals@conceptdash.ca 647 463 9803 toronto

Construct Connect Melinda Rideout research.canada@cmdgroup.com 905-752-5540 Markham

EBC Inc. Estimation  Civil Regional Director estimationcivil@ebcinc.com 905-678-2249 Mississauga

Egis Bid Opportunities bid-opportunities.canada@egis-

group.com

613 903 6097 Carp

Entuitive Corporation Proposal Team proposalteam@entuitive.com 416-477-5832 Toronto

EXP Services Inc. Michelle Cedeno Business Development 

Researcher

bd_opportunities@exp.com 905-695-3217 Markham

J.L. Richards & Associates Limited RFP Admin Administrator rfp@jlrichards.ca 613-728-3571 Ottawa

KGS Group Pursuit Team Projects Manager pursuit@kgsgroup.com 905-848-2473 Mississauga

LEA Consulting Ltd. Jen Kim ahill@lea.ca 905-470-0015 Markham

Lobo Consulting Services Inc. Colin Lobo marketing@lobocsinc.com 905-502-1234 ex111 Mississauga

Lua Construction Inc. Jorge Maddix Project Manager info@luaconstruction.ca 705-691-5805 Noelville

MCA Contracting Ltd. Jolene Douglas qc@mcacontracting.ca 7058859440 Sudbury

OZA Inspections Ltd. Roger Heeg President & CEO joannetoulouse@ozainspections.com 905-643-1074 Stoney Creek

The Greer Galloway Group Inc. (S) Steve Blakey sblakey@greergalloway.com 613-966-3068 Belleville

TULLOCH Chris Kirby Manager of Civil and 

Geomatics Engineering

chris.kirby@tulloch.ca  705-842-3372 Huntsville

W.S. Morgan Construction Limited Project Administrator Project Administrator project.administrator@wsmorgan.com 705-746-9686 Parry Sound


